
East Invicta Masters 2017

Warm Up 1615hrs - Sign in for all events

Session - 1

at Kings School Canterbury

EVENT 1 Mens 50 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:08.00  2:10.37 254

2 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:08.97  2:11.36 248

3 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:25.70  2:28.40 172

4 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:30.66  2:33.45 155

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:08.00  2:10.37 254

2 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:08.97  2:11.36 248

3 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:25.70  2:28.40 172

4 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:30.66  2:33.45 155

EVENT 2 Womens 50 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:27.59  2:30.33 246

2 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:30.19  2:32.97 233

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:36.16  2:39.05 208

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:27.59  2:30.33 246

2 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:30.19  2:32.97 233

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:36.16  2:39.05 208

EVENT 3 Mens Open 50m Backstroke           

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 34.93 34.83 259

2 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe 40.1 39.74 174

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 31.31 30.61 382

2 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim 37 36.03 234

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe 33.69 32.26 326

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 36.06 33.51 291

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Justin LEGGE 46 Co Cant'bury 37 33.79 284

2 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 39.31 35.44 246

3 Allen HEAD 45 Dover Life 41.47 38.1 198

4 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life 48.19 43.45 133

5 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 55.18 50.08 87

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 34.67 30.39 390

2 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 36.58 31.57 348

3 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath 45.09 40.11 170

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 46.57 39.86 173

2 Adrian DAVIES 55 Hythe 51.82 44.36 125

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 40.07 32.43 321

2 James PARRIS 64 Hythe 57.46 45 120

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  1:54.81  1:25.50 17

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Geoffrey COCKS 71 Thanet Swim 53.07 37.83 202

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury 48.44 32.25 327

2 Anthony PATES 76 Co Cant'bury 50.19 32.77 311

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter WILSON 89 Co Cant'bury  1:38.46 42.63 141

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 34.67 30.39 390

2 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 31.31 30.61 382

3 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 36.58 31.57 348

4 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury 48.44 32.25 327

5 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe 33.69 32.26 326

6 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 40.07 32.43 321

7 Anthony PATES 76 Co Cant'bury 50.19 32.77 311

8 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 36.06 33.51 291

9 Justin LEGGE 46 Co Cant'bury 37 33.79 284

10 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 34.93 34.83 259

11 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 39.31 35.44 246

12 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim 37 36.03 234

13 Geoffrey COCKS 71 Thanet Swim 53.07 37.83 202



14 Allen HEAD 45 Dover Life 41.47 38.1 198

15 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe 40.1 39.74 174

16 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 46.57 39.86 173

17 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath 45.09 40.11 170

18 Peter WILSON 89 Co Cant'bury  1:38.46 42.63 141

19 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life 48.19 43.45 133

20 Adrian DAVIES 55 Hythe 51.82 44.36 125

21 James PARRIS 64 Hythe 57.46 45 120

22 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 55.18 50.08 87

23 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  1:54.81  1:25.50 17

EVENT 4 Womens Open 50m Backstroke         

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 37.3 37.5 320

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Rebecca MAYCOCK 28 Hythe 41.81 41.44 237

2 Zoe DAVIES 25 Hythe 44.67 44.67 189

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 35.94 35 394

2 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe 53.47 52.64 115

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 37.35 35.44 380

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe 41.6 38.87 288

2 Dumbira ARMSTRONG 42 Dover Life 51.69 48.3 150

3 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 52.22 48.53 147

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracey MARTIN 46 Dover Life 44.69 40.81 248

2 Annette NIXON 47 Deal Triath 47.4 43.02 212

3 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath 49.46 44.3 194

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Sharon ROBINSON 52 Thanet Swim 40.06 35.12 390

2 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 42.22 37.29 326

3 Linda DAVIES 53 Hythe 56.26 48.94 144

4 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone  1:05.57 57.04 91

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Yvonne DAVIES 58 Co Cant'bury 44.68 37.25 327

2 Judy WREFORD 58 Thanet Swim 49.47 41.24 241

3 Hilary COLLINS 56 Deal Triath 56.25 47.74 155



60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Patricia PARRIS 63 Hythe  1:04.72 51.27 125

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  1:17.65 59.36 80

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  1:14.05 44.23 195

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 35.94 35 394

2 Sharon ROBINSON 52 Thanet Swim 40.06 35.12 390

3 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 37.35 35.44 380

4 Yvonne DAVIES 58 Co Cant'bury 44.68 37.25 327

5 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 42.22 37.29 326

6 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 37.3 37.5 320

7 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe 41.6 38.87 288

8 Tracey MARTIN 46 Dover Life 44.69 40.81 248

9 Judy WREFORD 58 Thanet Swim 49.47 41.24 241

10 Rebecca MAYCOCK 28 Hythe 41.81 41.44 237

11 Annette NIXON 47 Deal Triath 47.4 43.02 212

12 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  1:14.05 44.23 195

13 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath 49.46 44.3 194

14 Zoe DAVIES 25 Hythe 44.67 44.67 189

15 Hilary COLLINS 56 Deal Triath 56.25 47.74 155

16 Dumbira ARMSTRONG 42 Dover Life 51.69 48.3 150

17 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 52.22 48.53 147

18 Linda DAVIES 53 Hythe 56.26 48.94 144

19 Patricia PARRIS 63 Hythe  1:04.72 51.27 125

20 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe 53.47 52.64 115

21 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone  1:05.57 57.04 91

22 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  1:17.65 59.36 80

EVENT 5 Mens Open 100m Freestyle           

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town  1:03.03  1:02.85 365

2 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe  1:20.03  1:19.32 181

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 59.69 58.35 456

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe  1:02.75  1:00.09 418

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points



1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim 58.47 55.2 539

2 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury  1:01.94 57.56 475

3 James BROUGHTON 43 Thanet Swim  1:12.97  1:07.81 291

4 Francis LING 44 Hythe  1:18.44  1:12.49 238

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life  1:16.56  1:09.03 275

2 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life  1:24.50  1:16.69 201

 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury DNC

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim  1:06.31 57.23 484

2 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham  1:07.75 59.39 433

3 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath  1:17.89  1:09.28 272

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath  1:07.63 56.9 492

2 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury  1:15.75  1:04.84 332

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Irvin GRIFFITHS 60 Thanet Swim  1:14.68  1:01.07 398

2 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath  1:15.43  1:01.06 398

3 James PARRIS 64 Hythe  1:27.81  1:08.77 279

4 David EVANS 64 Hythe  1:47.75  1:24.39 151

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mike CLANCY 67 Deal Triath  1:45.22  1:19.42 181

2 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  3:05.55  2:18.19 34

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury  1:29.13 59.33 434

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter WILSON 89 Co Cant'bury  2:58.75  1:17.39 195

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim 58.47 55.2 539

2 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath  1:07.63 56.9 492

3 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim  1:06.31 57.23 484

4 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury  1:01.94 57.56 475

5 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 59.69 58.35 456

6 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury  1:29.13 59.33 434

7 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham  1:07.75 59.39 433

8 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe  1:02.75  1:00.09 418

9 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath  1:15.43  1:01.06 398

10 Irvin GRIFFITHS 60 Thanet Swim  1:14.68  1:01.07 398

11 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town  1:03.03  1:02.85 365



12 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury  1:15.75  1:04.84 332

13 James BROUGHTON 43 Thanet Swim  1:12.97  1:07.81 291

14 James PARRIS 64 Hythe  1:27.81  1:08.77 279

15 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life  1:16.56  1:09.03 275

16 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath  1:17.89  1:09.28 272

17 Francis LING 44 Hythe  1:18.44  1:12.49 238

18 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life  1:24.50  1:16.69 201

19 Peter WILSON 89 Co Cant'bury  2:58.75  1:17.39 195

20 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe  1:20.03  1:19.32 181

21 Mike CLANCY 67 Deal Triath  1:45.22  1:19.42 181

22 David EVANS 64 Hythe  1:47.75  1:24.39 151

23 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  3:05.55  2:18.19 34

EVENT 6 Womens Open 100m Freestyle         

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury  1:18.38  1:18.80 269

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Zoe DAVIES 25 Hythe  1:28.12  1:28.12 192

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stephanie HOWARD 31 Thanet Swim  1:05.12  1:03.89 505

2 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life  1:06.07  1:04.34 495

3 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe  1:43.74  1:42.14 123

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury  1:20.91  1:16.77 291

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe  1:18.42  1:13.28 335

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 47 Dover Life  1:14.20  1:07.34 432

2 Annette NIXON 47 Deal Triath  1:18.41  1:11.16 366

3 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath  1:29.03  1:19.74 260

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe  1:14.12  1:05.46 470

2 Joanna DONALDSON 54 Deal Triath  1:30.56  1:18.16 276

3 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone  1:40.15  1:27.12 199

4 Linda DAVIES 53 Hythe  1:45.19  1:31.51 172

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Judy WREFORD 58 Thanet Swim  1:20.56  1:07.16 435

2 Sally SCOGGINS 58 Deal Triath  1:37.00  1:20.86 249

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  2:10.71  1:39.93 132

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  3:08.69  1:52.71 92

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stephanie HOWARD 31 Thanet Swim  1:05.12  1:03.89 505

2 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life  1:06.07  1:04.34 495

3 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe  1:14.12  1:05.46 470

4 Judy WREFORD 58 Thanet Swim  1:20.56  1:07.16 435

5 Tracy ANSTIS 47 Dover Life  1:14.20  1:07.34 432

6 Annette NIXON 47 Deal Triath  1:18.41  1:11.16 366

7 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe  1:18.42  1:13.28 335

8 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury  1:20.91  1:16.77 291

9 Joanna DONALDSON 54 Deal Triath  1:30.56  1:18.16 276

10 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury  1:18.38  1:18.80 269

11 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath  1:29.03  1:19.74 260

12 Sally SCOGGINS 58 Deal Triath  1:37.00  1:20.86 249

13 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone  1:40.15  1:27.12 199

14 Zoe DAVIES 25 Hythe  1:28.12  1:28.12 192

15 Linda DAVIES 53 Hythe  1:45.19  1:31.51 172

16 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  2:10.71  1:39.93 132

17 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe  1:43.74  1:42.14 123

18 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  3:08.69  1:52.71 92

EVENT 7 Mens 40 Yrs 200m Medley Team       

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:25.62  2:28.32 227

2 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:27.91  2:30.65 216

3 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:31.12  2:33.92 203

4 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:32.30  2:35.12 198

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:25.62  2:28.32 227

2 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:27.91  2:30.65 216

3 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:31.12  2:33.92 203

4 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:32.30  2:35.12 198

EVENT 8 Womens 40 Yrs 200m Medley Team     

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:36.16  2:39.05 279

2 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:40.16  2:43.13 259

3 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:44.50  2:47.55 239

4 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:08.00  3:11.49 160

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points



1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:36.16  2:39.05 279

2 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:40.16  2:43.13 259

3 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:44.50  2:47.55 239

4 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:08.00  3:11.49 160

EVENT 9 Mens Open 50m Butterfly            

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 33.06 32.97 289

2 Kevin MARSH 29 Deal Triath 38.38 37.92 190

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 29.02 28.37 453

 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim DQ ST  1L

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim 28.72 27.12 519

2 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 32.17 29.9 387

3 Ant NEWTON 42 Hythe 32.31 30.19 376

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 34.5 31.11 344

2 Justin LEGGE 46 Co Cant'bury 34.57 31.57 329

3 Stuart ANDREWS 48 Co Cant'bury 40.5 36.52 212

4 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life 40.88 36.86 206

5 Allen HEAD 45 Dover Life 41.44 38.07 187

6 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 44.66 40.53 155

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 31.62 27.29 509

2 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 32.45 28.45 449

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 41.87 35.84 225

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 41.67 33.73 269

 David EVANS 64 Hythe DNC

 Irvin GRIFFITHS 60 Thanet Swim DNC

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Geoffrey COCKS 71 Thanet Swim 50.57 36.05 221

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 David STAVELEY 75 Hythe 45.25 30.12 379

Combined Result - Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim 28.72 27.12 519

2 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 31.62 27.29 509

3 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 29.02 28.37 453

4 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 32.45 28.45 449

5 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 32.17 29.9 387

6 David STAVELEY 75 Hythe 45.25 30.12 379

7 Ant NEWTON 42 Hythe 32.31 30.19 376

8 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 34.5 31.11 344

9 Justin LEGGE 46 Co Cant'bury 34.57 31.57 329

10 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 33.06 32.97 289

11 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 41.67 33.73 269

12 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 41.87 35.84 225

13 Geoffrey COCKS 71 Thanet Swim 50.57 36.05 221

14 Stuart ANDREWS 48 Co Cant'bury 40.5 36.52 212

15 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life 40.88 36.86 206

16 Kevin MARSH 29 Deal Triath 38.38 37.92 190

17 Allen HEAD 45 Dover Life 41.44 38.07 187

18 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 44.66 40.53 155

EVENT 10 Womens Open 50m Butterfly          

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 39 39.21 240

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Zoe DAVIES 25 Hythe 57.79 57.79 75

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stephanie HOWARD 31 Thanet Swim 32.4 31.79 451

2 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 33.9 33.01 402

3 Amy JOHNSON 33 Thanet Swim 36.59 35.63 320

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 37 Co Cant'bury 35.5 34 368

2 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 39.44 37.42 276

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 51.92 48.25 129

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 36.19 31.96 443

2 Anne SHEPHERD 51 Thanet Swim 41.69 36.82 290

3 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone 58.76 51.12 108

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Yvonne DAVIES 58 Co Cant'bury 43.84 36.55 296



80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  2:15.41  1:20.89 27

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stephanie HOWARD 31 Thanet Swim 32.4 31.79 451

2 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 36.19 31.96 443

3 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 33.9 33.01 402

4 Nicola BUSHELL 37 Co Cant'bury 35.5 34 368

5 Amy JOHNSON 33 Thanet Swim 36.59 35.63 320

6 Yvonne DAVIES 58 Co Cant'bury 43.84 36.55 296

7 Anne SHEPHERD 51 Thanet Swim 41.69 36.82 290

8 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 39.44 37.42 276

9 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 39 39.21 240

10 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 51.92 48.25 129

11 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone 58.76 51.12 108

12 Zoe DAVIES 25 Hythe 57.79 57.79 75

13 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  2:15.41  1:20.89 27

EVENT 11 Mens 30 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:09.00  2:11.39 248

2 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:23.37  2:26.03 180

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:09.00  2:11.39 248

2 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:23.37  2:26.03 180

EVENT 12 Womens 30 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:14.41  2:16.90 326

2 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:27.41  2:30.14 247

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:28.69  2:31.45 240

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:14.41  2:16.90 326

2 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:27.41  2:30.14 247

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:28.69  2:31.45 240

EVENT 13 Mens 50 Yrs 200m Medley Team       

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:33.50  2:36.35 193

2 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:42.56  2:45.57 163

3 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:51.03  2:54.20 140

4 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  3:05.70  3:09.14 109

Full Results



Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:33.50  2:36.35 193

2 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:42.56  2:45.57 163

3 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:51.03  2:54.20 140

4 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  3:05.70  3:09.14 109

EVENT 14 Womens 50 Yrs 200m Medley Team     

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:53.19  2:56.40 205

2 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:55.20  2:58.45 198

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:28.77  3:32.64 117

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:53.19  2:56.40 205

2 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:55.20  2:58.45 198

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:28.77  3:32.64 117

EVENT 15 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke         

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 33.19 33.1 443

2 Kevin MARSH 29 Deal Triath 45.15 44.6 181

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 34.6 33.82 416

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

 Neilson COCKS 36 Thanet Swim DQ ST  1L

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 38.83 36.09 342

2 Ant NEWTON 42 Hythe 38.97 36.41 333

3 Francis LING 44 Hythe 42.5 39.27 265

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 40.5 36.52 330

2 Kevin STEWART 47 Hythe 42.81 38.85 274

3 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 46.69 42.37 211

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 40.6 35.59 357

2 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 41.53 35.84 349

3 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath 44.48 39.56 260

4 Ian OSBORN 51 Thanet Swim 47.77 42.19 214

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points



1 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath 42.38 35.65 355

2 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 47.91 41.01 233

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 42.28 34.22 401

2 Michael ABBOTT 62 Co Cant'bury 46.38 37.15 313

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mike CLANCY 67 Deal Triath  1:08.58 51.76 116

2 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  1:39.31  1:13.96 39

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury 55.74 37.11 315

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 33.19 33.1 443

2 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 34.6 33.82 416

3 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 42.28 34.22 401

4 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 40.6 35.59 357

5 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath 42.38 35.65 355

6 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 41.53 35.84 349

7 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 38.83 36.09 342

8 Ant NEWTON 42 Hythe 38.97 36.41 333

9 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 40.5 36.52 330

10 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury 55.74 37.11 315

11 Michael ABBOTT 62 Co Cant'bury 46.38 37.15 313

12 Kevin STEWART 47 Hythe 42.81 38.85 274

13 Francis LING 44 Hythe 42.5 39.27 265

14 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath 44.48 39.56 260

15 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 47.91 41.01 233

16 Ian OSBORN 51 Thanet Swim 47.77 42.19 214

17 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 46.69 42.37 211

18 Kevin MARSH 29 Deal Triath 45.15 44.6 181

19 Mike CLANCY 67 Deal Triath  1:08.58 51.76 116

20 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  1:39.31  1:13.96 39

EVENT 16 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke       

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 45.07 45.31 256

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 41.18 40.1 370

2 Amy JOHNSON 33 Thanet Swim 43.13 42 322

3 Sophie WILLIAMSON 31 Deal Triath 44.53 43.69 286

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points



1 Nicola BUSHELL 37 Co Cant'bury 40.4 38.69 412

2 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 45.25 42.93 301

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 56.22 52.25 167

2 Dumbira ARMSTRONG 42 Dover Life 59.72 55.8 137

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 47 Dover Life 43.84 39.79 379

2 Rebecca HOBBY 46 Hythe 52.22 47.69 220

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 43.84 38.72 411

2 Inguna REINHARDS 54 Hythe 46 39.7 381

3 Susan JONES 51 Thanet Swim 49.75 43.94 281

4 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone 52.78 45.91 246

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hilary COLLINS 56 Deal Triath 58.21 49.4 198

2 Sally SCOGGINS 58 Deal Triath  1:00.17 50.16 189

 Kathleen JACKSON 56 Thanet Swim DQ T  1L

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Patricia PARRIS 63 Hythe 58.19 46.1 243

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  1:22.44  1:03.03 95

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  1:45.45  1:02.99 95

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 37 Co Cant'bury 40.4 38.69 412

2 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 43.84 38.72 411

3 Inguna REINHARDS 54 Hythe 46 39.7 381

4 Tracy ANSTIS 47 Dover Life 43.84 39.79 379

5 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 41.18 40.1 370

6 Amy JOHNSON 33 Thanet Swim 43.13 42 322

7 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 45.25 42.93 301

8 Sophie WILLIAMSON 31 Deal Triath 44.53 43.69 286

9 Susan JONES 51 Thanet Swim 49.75 43.94 281

10 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 45.07 45.31 256

11 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone 52.78 45.91 246

12 Patricia PARRIS 63 Hythe 58.19 46.1 243

13 Rebecca HOBBY 46 Hythe 52.22 47.69 220

14 Hilary COLLINS 56 Deal Triath 58.21 49.4 198

15 Sally SCOGGINS 58 Deal Triath  1:00.17 50.16 189



16 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 56.22 52.25 167

17 Dumbira ARMSTRONG 42 Dover Life 59.72 55.8 137

18 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  1:45.45  1:02.99 95

19 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  1:22.44  1:03.03 95

EVENT 17 Mens 40 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:07.56  2:09.92 256

2 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:07.73  2:10.10 255

3 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:12.72  2:15.18 228

4 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:37.53  2:40.45 136

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:07.56  2:09.92 256

2 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:07.73  2:10.10 255

3 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:12.72  2:15.18 228

4 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath  2:37.53  2:40.45 136

EVENT 18 Womens 40 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:19.72  2:22.31 290

2 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:22.74  2:25.39 272

3 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:31.00  2:33.80 230

4 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:41.97  2:44.97 186

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:19.72  2:22.31 290

2 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:22.74  2:25.39 272

3 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:31.00  2:33.80 230

4 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:41.97  2:44.97 186

EVENT 19 Mens Open 50m Freestyle            

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 29.44 29.36 328

2 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe 35.28 34.97 194

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 26.81 26.21 461

2 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim 32.14 31.3 271

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe 27.72 26.55 444

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim 26.09 24.63 556



2 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 28.96 26.91 426

3 Ant NEWTON 42 Hythe 29.41 27.48 400

4 Francis LING 44 Hythe 32.69 30.21 301

5 James BROUGHTON 43 Thanet Swim 32.88 30.56 291

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 30.22 27.25 410

2 Stuart ANDREWS 48 Co Cant'bury 32.73 29.51 323

3 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life 33.47 30.18 302

4 Allen HEAD 45 Dover Life 33.93 31.17 274

5 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 35.08 31.84 257

6 Kevin STEWART 47 Hythe 37.94 34.43 203

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 29.35 25.73 488

2 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 30.41 26.25 459

3 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath 35.13 31.25 272

4 Ian OSBORN 51 Thanet Swim 38.51 34.01 211

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath 30.78 25.89 479

2 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 34.47 29.51 323

3 Adrian DAVIES 55 Hythe 43.72 37.42 158

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 33.97 27.5 399

2 Irvin GRIFFITHS 60 Thanet Swim 35.27 28.84 346

3 Michael ABBOTT 62 Co Cant'bury 36.53 29.26 331

4 James PARRIS 64 Hythe 41 32.11 251

5 David EVANS 64 Hythe 47.34 37.08 163

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mike CLANCY 67 Deal Triath 46.42 35.04 193

2 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  1:12.94 54.32 51

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Geoffrey COCKS 71 Thanet Swim 40.94 29.18 334

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 David STAVELEY 75 Hythe 36.84 24.52 564

2 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury 36.94 24.59 559

3 Anthony PATES 76 Co Cant'bury 41.41 27.04 420

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter WILSON 89 Co Cant'bury  1:09.37 30.03 307

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points



1 David STAVELEY 75 Hythe 36.84 24.52 564

2 Paul WEBSTER 75 Co Cant'bury 36.94 24.59 559

3 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim 26.09 24.63 556

4 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham 29.35 25.73 488

5 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath 30.78 25.89 479

6 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life 26.81 26.21 461

7 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim 30.41 26.25 459

8 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe 27.72 26.55 444

9 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury 28.96 26.91 426

10 Anthony PATES 76 Co Cant'bury 41.41 27.04 420

11 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury 30.22 27.25 410

12 Ant NEWTON 42 Hythe 29.41 27.48 400

13 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath 33.97 27.5 399

14 Irvin GRIFFITHS 60 Thanet Swim 35.27 28.84 346

15 Geoffrey COCKS 71 Thanet Swim 40.94 29.18 334

16 Michael ABBOTT 62 Co Cant'bury 36.53 29.26 331

17 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town 29.44 29.36 328

18 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury 34.47 29.51 323

19 Stuart ANDREWS 48 Co Cant'bury 32.73 29.51 323

20 Peter WILSON 89 Co Cant'bury  1:09.37 30.03 307

21 Darren PARFITT 48 Dover Life 33.47 30.18 302

22 Francis LING 44 Hythe 32.69 30.21 301

23 James BROUGHTON 43 Thanet Swim 32.88 30.56 291

24 Allen HEAD 45 Dover Life 33.93 31.17 274

25 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath 35.13 31.25 272

26 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim 32.14 31.3 271

27 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life 35.08 31.84 257

28 James PARRIS 64 Hythe 41 32.11 251

29 Ian OSBORN 51 Thanet Swim 38.51 34.01 211

30 Kevin STEWART 47 Hythe 37.94 34.43 203

31 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe 35.28 34.97 194

32 Mike CLANCY 67 Deal Triath 46.42 35.04 193

33 David EVANS 64 Hythe 47.34 37.08 163

34 Adrian DAVIES 55 Hythe 43.72 37.42 158

35 Peter SADLIER 68 Co Cant'bury  1:12.94 54.32 51

EVENT 20 Womens Open 50m Freestyle          

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 36.12 36.31 262

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Rebecca MAYCOCK 28 Hythe 35.43 35.11 290

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stephanie HOWARD 31 Thanet Swim 29.38 28.83 523

2 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 31.13 30.31 450

3 Hayley BARNETT 31 Co Cant'bury 37.35 36.64 255

4 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe 45.62 44.92 138



35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 36.12 34.27 311

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe 34.81 32.53 364

2 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 42.1 39.13 209

3 Dumbira ARMSTRONG 42 Dover Life 44.57 41.65 173

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 47 Dover Life 34.84 31.62 397

2 Annette NIXON 47 Deal Triath 35.65 32.35 370

3 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath 39.42 35.31 285

4 Rebecca HOBBY 46 Hythe 47.5 43.38 153

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Sharon ROBINSON 52 Thanet Swim 33.6 29.45 491

2 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 33.81 29.86 471

3 Inguna REINHARDS 54 Hythe 37.28 32.17 377

4 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone 43.6 37.93 230

5 Joanna DONALDSON 54 Deal Triath 44.44 38.35 222

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Judy WREFORD 58 Thanet Swim 36.62 30.53 441

2 Kathleen JACKSON 56 Thanet Swim 38.94 33.05 347

3 Yvonne DAVIES 58 Co Cant'bury 39.41 32.85 354

4 Hilary COLLINS 56 Deal Triath 43.81 37.18 244

5 Sally SCOGGINS 58 Deal Triath 45.5 37.93 230

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Patricia PARRIS 63 Hythe 53.53 42.41 164

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  1:00.03 45.89 129

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  1:26.49 51.67 90

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stephanie HOWARD 31 Thanet Swim 29.38 28.83 523

2 Sharon ROBINSON 52 Thanet Swim 33.6 29.45 491

3 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe 33.81 29.86 471

4 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life 31.13 30.31 450

5 Judy WREFORD 58 Thanet Swim 36.62 30.53 441

6 Tracy ANSTIS 47 Dover Life 34.84 31.62 397

7 Inguna REINHARDS 54 Hythe 37.28 32.17 377

8 Annette NIXON 47 Deal Triath 35.65 32.35 370



9 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe 34.81 32.53 364

10 Yvonne DAVIES 58 Co Cant'bury 39.41 32.85 354

11 Kathleen JACKSON 56 Thanet Swim 38.94 33.05 347

12 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury 36.12 34.27 311

13 Rebecca MAYCOCK 28 Hythe 35.43 35.11 290

14 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath 39.42 35.31 285

15 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury 36.12 36.31 262

16 Hayley BARNETT 31 Co Cant'bury 37.35 36.64 255

17 Hilary COLLINS 56 Deal Triath 43.81 37.18 244

18 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone 43.6 37.93 230

19 Sally SCOGGINS 58 Deal Triath 45.5 37.93 230

20 Joanna DONALDSON 54 Deal Triath 44.44 38.35 222

21 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life 42.1 39.13 209

22 Dumbira ARMSTRONG 42 Dover Life 44.57 41.65 173

23 Patricia PARRIS 63 Hythe 53.53 42.41 164

24 Rebecca HOBBY 46 Hythe 47.5 43.38 153

25 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe 45.62 44.92 138

26 Diana WARD 66 Hythe  1:00.03 45.89 129

27 Maureen FAKLEY 80 Hythe  1:26.49 51.67 90

EVENT 21 Mens Open 100m IM                  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town  1:10.05  1:09.85 381

2 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe  1:28.56  1:27.77 192

 Kevin MARSH 29 Deal Triath DQ S  2L

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life  1:14.03  1:12.37 343

2 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim  1:22.61  1:20.45 249

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe  1:14.13  1:10.99 363

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim  1:08.31  1:04.49 484

2 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury  1:16.22  1:10.83 365

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury  1:25.25  1:16.87 286

2 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life  1:47.96  1:37.98 138

 Kevin STEWART 47 Hythe DNC

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham  1:18.16  1:08.52 404

2 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim  1:18.44  1:07.70 419

3 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath  1:33.69  1:23.34 224



55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath  1:31.81  1:17.24 282

2 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury  1:37.72  1:23.65 222

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath  1:26.47  1:09.99 379

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Anthony PATES 76 Co Cant'bury  2:02.41  1:19.93 254

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nolan COCKS 40 Thanet Swim  1:08.31  1:04.49 484

2 Michael O'TOOLE 54 Thanet Swim  1:18.44  1:07.70 419

3 Mark PINCOTT 52 Faversham  1:18.16  1:08.52 404

4 James RUSSELL 26 Ashford Town  1:10.05  1:09.85 381

5 Ian PETTITT 61 Deal Triath  1:26.47  1:09.99 379

6 Toby SMITH 43 Co Cant'bury  1:16.22  1:10.83 365

7 Stuart PARRIS 37 Hythe  1:14.13  1:10.99 363

8 Craig SIMMONS 32 Dover Life  1:14.03  1:12.37 343

9 Andrew STEPHENS 48 Co Cant'bury  1:25.25  1:16.87 286

10 Torren PEAKMAN 57 Deal Triath  1:31.81  1:17.24 282

11 Anthony PATES 76 Co Cant'bury  2:02.41  1:19.93 254

12 Richard HUGHES 33 Thanet Swim  1:22.61  1:20.45 249

13 Chris WAYMAN 50 Deal Triath  1:33.69  1:23.34 224

14 Gary ROBERTSON 55 Co Cant'bury  1:37.72  1:23.65 222

15 Nicholas DAVIES 28 Hythe  1:28.56  1:27.77 192

16 Darren FOSKETT 47 Dover Life  1:47.96  1:37.98 138

EVENT 22 Womens Open 100m IM                

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury  1:28.12  1:28.59 261

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Rebecca MAYCOCK 28 Hythe  1:31.49  1:30.68 244

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life  1:15.41  1:13.44 459

2 Sophie WILLIAMSON 31 Deal Triath  1:36.78  1:34.95 212

3 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe  2:04.50  2:02.58 98

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 37 Co Cant'bury  1:20.82  1:17.40 392

2 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury  1:30.50  1:25.87 287

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points



1 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe  1:30.31  1:24.39 302

 Micheala SONNEN 43 Dover Life DQ T  2L

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracey MARTIN 46 Dover Life  1:39.21  1:30.60 244

2 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath  1:49.69  1:38.24 191

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe  1:27.25  1:17.05 397

2 Anne SHEPHERD 51 Thanet Swim  1:32.56  1:21.74 333

3 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone  2:02.02  1:46.15 152

Combined Result - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 33 Dover Life  1:15.41  1:13.44 459

2 Donna WICKENS 51 Hythe  1:27.25  1:17.05 397

3 Nicola BUSHELL 37 Co Cant'bury  1:20.82  1:17.40 392

4 Anne SHEPHERD 51 Thanet Swim  1:32.56  1:21.74 333

5 Helen OAKES 42 Hythe  1:30.31  1:24.39 302

6 Julie WARNER-GLADISH 39 Co Cant'bury  1:30.50  1:25.87 287

7 Charlotte HENSON 23 Co Cant'bury  1:28.12  1:28.59 261

8 Tracey MARTIN 46 Dover Life  1:39.21  1:30.60 244

9 Rebecca MAYCOCK 28 Hythe  1:31.49  1:30.68 244

10 Sophie WILLIAMSON 31 Deal Triath  1:36.78  1:34.95 212

11 Louise MOORE 49 Deal Triath  1:49.69  1:38.24 191

12 Diane LONG 53 Folkestone  2:02.02  1:46.15 152

13 Hannah TROTT 30 Hythe  2:04.50  2:02.58 98

EVENT 23 Mens 30 Yrs 200m Medley Team       

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:34.85  2:37.72 188

 Deal Tri Masters A Deal Triath DQ O  4L

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:34.85  2:37.72 188

EVENT 24 Womens 30 Yrs 200m Medley Team     

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:28.56  2:31.31 325

2 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:48.75  2:51.88 221

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:19.64  3:23.34 133

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:28.56  2:31.31 325

2 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:48.75  2:51.88 221

3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:19.64  3:23.34 133


